Monofilament Filter Bag Range
SENTINEL® and SNAP-RING® monofilament
filter bags for surface filtration
SENTINEL and SNAP-RING
monofilament filter bags feature
a wide range of retention ratings.
The different materials cover
many applications with demanding

WEB: FLTR.com.au   PHONE: (+61) 1300 62 4020   EMAIL: info@FLTR.com.au   SKYPE: Purple.Engineering
Monofilament Filter Bag Range
Ordering information
1 Depending on the respective application requirements.
2 For liquids with a dynamic viscosity of 1 mPa·s @ 20 °C.
3 Further options upon request (see document SAL-L-12).
SantopreneTM is a registered trademark of Exxon Mobil Corporation.
Retention ratings (in µm) Sizes
Materials Codes 5 10 25 50 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 400 600 800 1,000 1,250
Sewn
SNAP-
RING
seal ring
Sewn
SENTINEL
seal ring
Max.
operating
temperatures
(°C)
01 02 03 04
Nylon NMO n n n n n n n n n n n n n n S 190 n n n n
Nylon NMO n n n n n n n n n n n n n n Z 125 n n n n
Polypropylene PMO n n n n n n n A 110 n n
Polyester PEMO n n n n S 190 n n
PEEK PEEKMO n n n n n A 240 n n
-250 -P 01 S -60LNMO -Option
Packaging
60: Filter bags/box
S, M, L: Box sizes
Options3
A: Individually packed
L: �Standard bags with
increased length
Ranges/Materials
NMO: Nylon
PMO: Polypropylene
PEMO: Polyester
PEEKMO: PEEK
Seal rings
Z: Sewn Santoprene SENTINEL seal ring
A: Sewn stainless steel SNAP-RING seal ring
S: Sewn zinc-plated steel SNAP-RING seal ring
Sizes
01: Ø 180 x 430 mm L
02: Ø 180 x 810 mm L
03: Ø 100 x 230 mm L
04: Ø 100 x 380 mm L
Cover
layer
P: Plain
Retention
ratings